
Thursday, August 9BVA eaeeos.9 4 a.m. Morning Concert10..0 Devotions: Rev. H. J, Steele
10.15 Instrumental Interlude
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Stagecraftfor Amateurs: Final talk by John N.
Thomson; Film Review, by Ronald Bowie
(repeat of last Monday’s broadcast from
4YA); "Hester’s Diary"; and TalkingAbout Music, with Owen Jensen
41.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Luuch Music2.0pm. "Beauty ee Endures"2:30 CLASSICAL HOURBallet Music: La Boutique Fantasque

Rossini-Respighi
Symphony No. 2 in C. MinorTohaikovski
3.30 "Being Met Together’
3.45 Music While You. Work4.15 Light Orchestras
4.30 Stars of Variety5. 0 Popular Choirs
6.15 Albert Sandier -Trio ;6.30 Evening Star: Marian Anderson
5.45 Children’s Hour: "Catch That!Spider" (BBC) j
6.16 What's in the Name?
6.25 aes Report7.15 Offthe Map: "A Day in the Mar-
quesas," talk by L. A, Wheeler
7.30. "The Blue Danube"8. 0. Warwick Ransom’s.Rhumba Band:
+
aie
in Latin American Style (NZBS)

phe
Richard Tauber (tenor)
Plays eeteas Martial," by G.a

fees. ine NZBS)9.46 » Talk in a
9.30 "Dad and Dave"70. 0 Les Brown and his Orchestra
10.30 Close down

VVC agen
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 Symphonies of Mozart
The London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 31 in D, K.297 (Paris)

7.20 John Field
Franck Merrick (piano)
Sonata in C Minor, Op. 1, No. 3Nocturne in A Flat, No. 3
The. Liverpool

Philharmonic
Orchestra

conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
A John Field Suite arr. Harty2.32 Dorian Singers conducted by HarryLuscombe
Songs of the Sea:
In Praise of Neptune treland
Lowlands Warrell
The Emigrant Gibbs
Cargoes Gardiner
The Outgoing of the Boats Roberton
Drake’s Drum ; Coleridge-TaylorArcadian Songs:In These Delightful Pleasant Groves
The Mavis Purcell
Orpheus with His Lute German
Pan BoughtonSir Eglamore Gardiner

(Studio)8. 2 Composer of the Week: Beethoven
The New York Philharmonic-Symphony
bP ig conducted by Arturo Tosca-ninit *
Symphony No. 7 in A, Op. 928.40 # TurinaEileen Joyce (pians), with Orchestra
conducted by Clarence RayboulRapsodia Sinfonica
Quartette Poltronieri
La Oracion Del Torero
New Symphony Orchestra eonducted by
Eugene GoossensFantastic Dances
10. 4 Spanish Songs: Conchita. Supervia
(mezzo-soprano) and Michele Fleta
(tenor)70.30 Close down

] Y [D) 1250 ke._ 240 m.
5. Op.m. Accent on Variety6. 0 Music Hall Melodies
6.15 "Into the Unknown: Scott"
6.30 Light and Bright
; im) The Tonhalle Orchestra of Zurich7.16 Cowboy Corner
7.30 Farmers’ session8.0 ‘ Melody Time: Hits of 1929 and
8.30 The Mills Brothers.
8.45 Tunes of the Day.3.0 Bandcall (BB Soy
9.30. King. of the "Keyboard: Frankie
Carle: i f
9.45 Jazz Parade10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

1DX4IN 970 ke. 309m ©

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.45 Weather Report )9.0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza- |beth Bauman)
9.15 "The Lilian Dale Affair"
9.30 "Legend of Kathie Warren’
9.45 "The Todds"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Melody Time
ae Record ParadeSong Stylists
Pe "Beau Ideal’
7.30 Variety Fare8.1 Shakespeare: The Sportsman, by |
John Gundry.
8.15 Northland Hit Parade
9. 4 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"

(BBC)
9.36 "Having a Wonderful Crime" ;

(BBC)
10.30 Close down1 1310 ke. 229 m,a.m. Breakfast Session
Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
Hawaiian Interlude
Do You Remember These?
"Courtship and. Marriage’"The Second Mrs. Manning""For Love of a Woman"
Fifteen Minutes of Popular Music
Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher):

Shopping Session, "A Tree Grows in
Brooklyn," London Newsletter and BookReviews
12. O Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. For the Farmer: Chicken
Rearing Methods for the Household
Poultry-keeper, by W. L. McIvor, Poul-try Instructor
12.45 Lunch Music1.0 Piano Interlude
1.15 Thursday Concert
1.30 "The Strange House of GeoffreyMarlowe’"’
Do You Know These Voices?2.0 Light Orchestras

att
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2.30 French Rugby League TeamSouth Auckland
4.30 Close down
6. 0 Zither Melody6.16 Junior Naturalists
6.30 Music of the Stars
6.45 Ragging the Scales7. 0 Perry Mason: "The Case of the
Jealous. Sister"
7.16 "The Bishop’s Mantle"
7.30 Radio Rodeo7.45 Music in the Miller Mood
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Martin Block and his Make Be-lieve (Ballroom (VOA)00 "The

Nata
rida of Richard Han-nay". (BB

10.30 Close aoa

Wz ROTORUA800 kc. 375m
9. 4a.m. Morning Star: Raphael Arie
9.15 Instrumental Interlude
9.32 Morning Concert
10. O "Looking at Life"
10.16 Featuring Isobe) Baillie
10.30 Housewife’s Choice10.45 Music While You Work '

71.15 Talk: Potatoes, Food of the Month
11.30 Selections from "The Good Road"
| and "Big Ben"
|
#2. 0 Lunch Musie :/2. Op.m. Personality Singer: Frank |

:

Sinatra
| 2.15 Bits and Snippets
| 2.45 Music While You Work
| 3.16 Afternoon Artist: Myra Hess
he Robert Farnon and Allan JonesClassical Music°
airing Quartet No, 2 Bloch5.0 For Our Younger Listeners: ‘Inthe Days of the Black Prince’ (NZBS)5.30 Glenn Miller and Paul Weston

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Choral Interlude7.16 Farmers’ Session: "Potash in the
Western Bay of Plenty,’ by A. V. Allo;agricultural instructor, Tauranga
7.30 Over to You: The Melody Seven
+8. 0 The Animal World: The Emergenceof Man, feature edited by Prof, Zucker-
| man (BBC)

8.30 Voices in Harmony: The Tawharu
Quintet (NZBS) |

9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Song and Dance in Britain; Scot-|land (BBC)
10. 0 Old Time Dance Hall
10.30 Close down

Ya meuuinaron
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and Hutt Valley.Weather Forecast
9. 4 Music from Opera
9.30 Morning Star: Miliza Korjus
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Musical Comedy Stars: Ricardo|Montalban (Mexico)
11. © Women’s Session: For Your Lib--rary; June Delahunty, Christine Cole and |Gerda Eichbaum review some recent |publications, and Home Science: A

Good
|

Yarn (Textiles)
11.30 Keyboard Rhythms
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: "The Con-.certo" Series
Piano Concerto No. 2 in A Liszt
The Young Nun
Gretchen at the Spinning Wheel
Sonatina No. 1 in D
Rondo, Op. 53 Schubert
Sylvia Ballet. Music Delibes

. 0 "Private Secretary"15 Fred Hartiey Plays
i]
30 Music While You Work
is Magic of Massed Voices
.30 The Sweetwood Serenaders and the
Knickerbocker Four
«-@ Children’s Session: What Do You
Know About Music?
6.30 Flying Fingers
5.45 Hawaiian Harmonies

:

an

6. 0 Tea, Dance
7.15 Critically Speaking: W. H. Oliverreviews "The Lost Childhood and Otber
Essays," by Graham Greene, and "A
House and Its Head," by Ivy ComptonBurnett
7.30 Looking at Life
7.45 Appointment with Music
8. 0 In Pastel Mood: Music for mod-
erns, styled for strings and woodwind,
by Bill Hoffmeister (Studio)
8.20 Four Hands on Two Pianos: Lightmusic by John Parkin and Peter Jefferywith the voiceA John McDonald(NZBS)
8.36 Music Hall Variety9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Professional Wrestling (from -theTown Hall)
10.30 Close down

2YVC WELLINGTON660 kc. 455m,
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert5.30 Time for Music (BBC)6.0 Dinner Music7. 0 +$j%Museum ManuscriptsZillah Castle (viola) and Ronald Castle
(harpsichord) \
Sonata in C Handel
Sonata for Viola and Harpsichord
(1686-1739) Marcello

(Studio)
7.22 #Alfred Deller (counter-tenor) andWalter Bergmann (harpsichord)Sweeter Than Roses
Epithalamium Purcell

7.30 Opera: Excerpts from "Mignon"NBC Symphony Orchestra, conducted byArturo Toscanini
Overture :

Rise Stevens (mezzo-soprano) ;Connais-tu Le Pays?Bruna Castagna (contralto) SGavotte: Here Am I in Her Boudoir
Guiseppe di Stefano (tenor)
Addio Mignon
Josephine Antoine (soprano)
Je Suis Titania
Guiseppe di Stefano (tenor)
Ah! Non Credevi-Tu8.0 ‘The Nature of the Universe: The
Origin of the rare and the. Planets{ )
8.30 The Philharmonia String Quartet
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 29 Schubert9.5 Poets and Composers, the first offour illustrated talks presented byNellie Fieldhouse (contralto) (NZBS)

9.33 The Queen’s Hall Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Henry J. Wood
Syinphonische. Minuten Dohnany!Cyril Smith (piano) and the LiverpoolPhilharmonic Orchestra, conducted bySir Malcolm SargentVariations on a Nursery Tune, Op. 25

DohnanyltThe Philadelphia Orchestra conducted by
Eugene Ormandy
Suite: Hary Janos Kodaly10.30 Close down

2 Y D) 1130 ke. 265m.
y A o p-m. Stars of Stage, Screen andCabaret
20 Cowboy Jamboree
45 "Royal Escape"0 Piano Portraits15 Moods45 "Dad and Dave"
0 Orchestral NightsHorn Concerto R. Strauss
ae Variety Bandbox (BBG)Q. District Weather Repory
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.

:

7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 "The Legend of Kathie Warren"
9.30 "Owen Foster and the Devil"945 "The Strange House of Jeffrey| Marlowe"40. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Modern Variety6.45 Melodies of the Moment
7. 0 Organ Interlude
7.16 "Jezebel’s Daughter"7.30 Song Stylists
7.45 New Releases8.2 Sports Preview
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 "T Haven’t a Clue’ (BBC)10. 0 London Studio Melodies: Roberp
Farnon Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down

QZ 860 kc, 349m,
4 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
70. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Musie While You Work
10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"11. 0 Close down
12. O Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Calling Ward X: Music for Hose

_ pitals
3.15 Classical session: Modern Compos-ers4.0 "Thark" ;4.13 Piano Rhy thm ;

4.28 Today ‘in N.Z. History: Visit from
American Fleet
4.30 Children’s session: Aunt Helen
5. O Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
‘ fe After Dinner Music7.15 Yesterday in Hawke’s Bay: The OlaProvincial Government, a talk by R. F,Ward
7.30 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.43 Gabor Radics and his Tzigane Orechestra8.0 #£Pianotime with Arnold Perry

Studio)
8.16 L’Orchestre de Concert
8.30 "Love from Leighton Buzzard"

(BBC)
9.15 Talk in Maori
30 Professional Boxing
(From the Hastings Municipal Theatrey
10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
ond 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m, London News. Breakfast session
(YA's
SF gy |y ondon News. Breakfast session

12.33 News for Farmers
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News


